

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No. 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.74238/2019-INTERIM BAIL and IA  
No.74236/2019-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 09-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in two weeks.

*Dasti* service, in addition, is permitted.

Liberty to approach the Vacation Bench.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)  
COURT MASTER