

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.74238/2019-INTERIM BAIL and IA
No.74236/2019-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 01-07-2019 This petition was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Bajpeyi, Adv.
Ms. Divyangana Mallik, Adv.
Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
M/s. Gorkela Law Office, AOR
M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this Writ Petition along with W.P. (Cr1.) 159/2019, which
is already listed for hearing tomorrow i.e. 02.07.2019 as Item
No.46.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR