

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

IA

180487/2018, 8294/2019, 12797/2019, 23456/2019, 29308/2019, 35934/2019, 41065/2019, in Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 304/2018

AMIT BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY WRIT PETITION(CRL.) NO. 304 OF 2018 IS TO BE LISTED FOR OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION.

IA No. 29308/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 12797/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 8294/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 180487/2018 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF
IA No. 35934/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 23456/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 41065/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 12-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Sen, Adv.
Ms. Priyanshu Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Shubhada Phaltankar, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
M/S. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Ms. Yashika Verma, Adv.
Ms. Riya Thomas, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR

M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR

Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Ms. Priya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appearance: Ld. Counsel is present on behalf of petitioner.

Ld. Counsel is present on behalf of respondents.

Registry to comply with the terms of order dated 3.4.2019 of
the Hon'ble Court.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar