

ITEM NO.3

Virtual Court 4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.AS TO BE LISTED)

WITH

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 357/2019 (X)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM PERSONAL APPEARANCE ON IA 60438/2020

FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 60447/2020

IA No. 60438/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM PERSONAL APPEARANCE

IA No. 60447/2020 - EXTENSION OF TIME)

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 353/2019 (X)

(FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 60399/2020

FOR EXEMPTION FROM PERSONAL APPEARANCE ON IA 60434/2020

IA No. 60434/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM PERSONAL APPEARANCE

IA No. 60399/2020 - EXTENSION OF TIME)

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 361/2019 (X)

(FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 60454/2020

FOR APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION ON IA 60553/2020

IA No. 60553/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 60454/2020 - EXTENSION OF TIME)

Date : 14-07-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chayan Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Sahilendra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Vishaal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

For M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos. 60447, 60399 & 60454/2020:

As a last chance, the necessary deposit be made in accordance with our order dated 13.01.2020 within a period of one month from today.

IAs stand disposed of.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER