

ITEM NO.15
Conferencing)

REGISTRAR COURT. Registrar Court- 1 (Video
SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY Writ Petition(Crl.) Nos. 196 of 2019 and 207 of 2019 are to
be listed before the Id. Registrar Court for the renewal of fixed
deposit)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 207/2019 (X)

([TO)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 196/2019 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.107830/2019-EX-PARTE STAY and IA
No.107832/2019-EX-PARTE BAIL)

Date : 24-07-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR
Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Ms. K. Vaijayanthi, Adv.
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR
Miss Srija Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Writ Petition(Crl.) Nos. 196 of 2019 and 207 of 2019

F.D.R. be renewed for a further period of six months from
the due date of maturity.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar