

ITEM NO.8
SECTION X

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY W.P(CRL.) NO. 132 OF 2019 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD.
REGISTRAR COURT FOR RENEWAL OF THE FDR.)

Date : 01-12-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Ms. Abhilasha Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Ms. K. Vaijayanathi, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Chava, Adv.
Mr. Karan Arora, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Jitin Singhal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

F.D.R. be renewed for a further period of six months from
the due date of its maturity.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar