

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 82437/2020, in Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).231/2019

AJAY BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only CRL.M.P.NO. 82437/2020 (Application for intervention))

Date : 08-03-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Saumya Sinha, Adv.
Mr. M.K.Maroria, AOR

Mr. C.K.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Ms. K. Vaijayanthi, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Baldeep Singh Gill, Adv.
Ms. Apurva, Adv.
M/s Gorkela Law Office, AOR.

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

M/S. PlR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Shoeb Alam, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA 82437/2020 - application for intervention

is allowed.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Renu Bala Gambhir)
Court Master