

ITEM NO.2

Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 231/2019

AJAY BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(IA No. 82439/2020 - CANCELLATION OF BAIL)

Date : 02-07-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI**

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Balan, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Vajpayee, Adv.
Ms. Divyangna Malik, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Robin, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R. R. Rajesh, Adv.
Ms. Shradha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner seeking adjournment due to personal difficulty.

Adjourned for two weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER