

ITEM NO.2 Court 2 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X
 S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 189443/2019 in Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 304/2018

AMIT BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 189443 of 2019 only to be listed
 IA No. 189443/2019 - CANCELLATION OF BAIL)

Date : 30-07-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR
 Ms. Divyangna Malik, Adv.
 Mr. Nachiketa Vajpayee, Adv.
 Ms. Suveni, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Bhati, Adv.
 Ms. Prerna, Adv.
 Mr. Tushar Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. Yashovardhan Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
 Mr. M.K. Maroria AOR
 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
 Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
 Mr. Zoheb Hussain, Adv.
 Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
 Ms. V Mohana, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
 Shailinder Saini, Adv.
 Mr. B V Balram Das, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
 Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Advocate
 Ms. Suhashini Sen, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Satija, Advocate
 Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Shreyash Lalit, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.
For M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR

Mr. Shoeb Alam, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Ms. Tara Pokhriyal, Adv.
for M/s. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Jitendra Mohapatra, Adv.
Dr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Raghunath Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 189443/2019:

Pleadings to be completed within one week from today.

List immediately thereafter.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER

