

ITEM NO.12 Court 9 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 95147/2019 - DOCUMENT TAKEN ON RECORD
IA No. 74236/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 85395/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 58546/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 85391/2020 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER
IA No. 85790/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 254/2019 (X)
(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 24153/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 24156/2021
FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 159590/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 159592/2021
IA No. 159590/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 24153/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 24156/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 159592/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 06-01-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR
 Mr. Pratik Rajopadhye, Adv.
 Mr. Dhruv Wadhwa, Adv.
 Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.V. Raju, ASG
 Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
 Mr. Manish, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR
 Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
 Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
 Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
 Ms. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
 Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
 Mr. Amandeep Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
 Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
 M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
 Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.
 M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
 (COURT MASTER (SH))

(RENU KALIA)
 (BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
 AR-CUM-PS