

ITEM NO.3 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE
SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. VINOD SINGH RAWAT

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 304/2018

AMIT BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL)

Date : 07-02-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.L. Shivhare, Adv.

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv

Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv

Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.

Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.

M/S. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Amandeep Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Mr. Gaganpreet Singh, Adv.

M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

F.D.R. may be renewed for a further period of one year.

VINOD SINGH RAWAT
Registrar

MG