

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 132/2019

PANKAJ ADLAKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only W.P(Cr1.) 357/2019 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar Court for FDR Renewal. FDR maturing on 8.4.2022)

WITH

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 357/2019 (X)

(FOR F.D.R. RENEWAL MATURING ON 08.04.2022)

Date : 06-04-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. Chayan Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR
Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR
Mr. Vishnu Priya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. B L Shivhare, Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Amandeep Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. Tanmay Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. UMESH BABU CHOURASIA, ADV.
Ms. Manjula Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

FDR be renewed for a period of one year.

S.P.S. LALER
Registrar

pm